

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1108

That the Senate recede from its amendments as printed on pages 1035 and 1036 of the House Journal and pages 879 and 880 of the Senate Journal and that Engrossed House Bill No. 1108 be amended as follows:

Page 4, line 5, after the second period insert "The definitions in this section may not be construed to subject a telecommunications carrier or telecommunications service to the provisions of title 49."

Page 6, line 3, replace "4" with "3"

Page 6, line 10, replace "4" with "3"

Page 6, remove lines 11 through 16

Page 6, line 17, replace "4" with "3"

Page 7, line 4, replace "4" with "3"

Page 10, line 2, replace "through 3" with "and 2"

Renumber accordingly